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LAND:1:1: IRREGULAR SHAPE

SALE:1:1: 0.57 AC

000043416 Roof Replacement 15,000 12/20/2021

12027 COMMERCIAL 650 01/09/1997

HX Base Yr

2230 SE BAYA DR 103, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 08 DECORATIVE 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 11 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 12 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

4900 04 6,180 107.8941 79.84 493,411 1997 1997 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 4509

APT 513 100 513 24,575

BAS 270 100 270 12,934

BAS 270 100 270 12,934

BAS 1,586 100 1,586 75,976

CAN 36 30 11 527

CAN 36 30 11 527

CAN 36 30 11 527

FGR 450 60 270 12,934

FGR 564 60 338 16,192

FGR 1,530 60 918 43,976
** This building has 14 Sub-Areas

7,413 6,180 296,047

BAS= W31 S50 E9 FOP= S6 E12 N6 W12$ E22 N20 E6 FGR= E14 BAS=
E1 CAN= S3 E12 N3 W12$ E14 FGR= E15 BAS= E1 CAN= S3 E12 N3
W12$ E14 FGR= E16 CAN= S3 E12 N3 W12$ E29 N30 W60 S12 E15
S18$ N18 W15 S18$ N30 W15 S30$ N18 FST= N12 W15S12 E15$ W15
S18$ N30 W20 S24 E6 S6$ N6 W6 N24$ PTR= N30 APT= N14 W28 N8
W14 S11 E17 S11 E25$ S30$ PTR= N70 FUS= N39 W20 S22 E10 S17
E10$ S70$ PTR= N60 E100 FUS= E90 N14 W90 S14$ S60 W100$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 9,154.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 13,731

13,731

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CN 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.35 1.35 40,500


